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John Lewis Stock Number 77047704 

Name Biscuiteers Hand-Iced Gardening Tin Biscuits (SKU: 
MI.GARDENER) 

Ingredients 

Biscuit Ingredients: Plain WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, 
Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Caster Sugar, 
Butter (MILK, Salt), Golden Syrup (Partially Inverted 
Refiners Syrup), Self-Raising WHEAT Flour ((WHEAT 
Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Raising 
Agents (Calcium Phosphates, Sodium Carbonates)), 
Cocoa Powder ((8%) (Acidity Regulators E525, E501)), 
EGG, Water.  
Icing Ingredients: Icing Sugar (Icing Sugar, Anti-Caking 
Agent: E341), Water, Royal Icing Mix (WHEAT Starch, 
Dried EGG White, Sugar, Acidity Regulators: Calcium 
Lactate, Tartaric Acid, Cream of Tartar, Lactic Acid, 
Dextrose, Stabiliser: Guar Gum), Vanilla Flavouring 
(Propylene Glycol, Water, Flavouring Substances, Colour 
(E150d)), Food Colouring (Thickener: (E551), Corn Starch, 
Colours: (E102, E110, E129, E132, E133)).  
E110, E129, E102 may have an adverse effect on activity 
and attention in children. 
Allergy advice: For allergens, including cereals containing 
gluten, see ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS. Produced in a 
kitchen which handles TREE NUTS, PEANUTS, SOYA, 
SESAME and SULPHUR DIOXIDE. 

For allergens, see ingredients in bold 

May contain statements May contain TREE NUTS, PEANUTS, SOYA, SESAME and 
SULPHUR DIOXIDE 

Net Quantity 100g 

Country of Origin United Kingdom 

Storage Instructions Store in a cool dry place.  

Manufacturer’s name and address 

Biscuiteers Limited, Unit 2, Greenlea Park 
Prince Georges Road 
London 
SW19 2JD 



Instructions for use Store in a cool dry place 

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value Per 100g 
Energy (kJ/kcal) 1759/418 
Fat 11.2g 

Of which saturated 6.5g 
Carbohydrate 71.8g 

Of which sugars 46.5g 
Fibre  
Protein 5.9g 
Salt 0.3g 
Alcoholic Strength N/A 
Suitable for vegetarians Yes 
Suitable for vegans No 
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers No 
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers No 
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers No 
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers No 
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No 
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No 
Free from alcohol Yes (no claims made) 
Free from artificial flavours No 
Free from artificial colours No 

 


